
Name of the College Name of Convener, HelpdeskMobile No. of Convener, Helpdesk Email ID of Convener, Helpdesk
PGDAV College (Day) Ms. Renu Kapoor 9810343286 renu.kapoor@pgdav.du.ac.in
Gargi College Siddharth Rathore 9899444111 siddharth.rathore1986@gmail.com
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College Ms. Richa Suri Rustogi 9810945279 richsuri@gmail.com
DELHI SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM Anjum Sharma 9810796305 artistanjum@gmail.com
Ramjas College Dr Pritam Singh Sharma 9810482583 pritamsharma@ramjas.du.ac.in
Shaheed Sukhdev College of Business Studies Shalini Prakash 9873424231 shaliniprakash@sscbsdu.ac.in
Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce Ms. Meenu Gupta 9873089779 meenugupta@sggscc.ac.in
Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences For WomenDr. Aakanksha 7982868842 admissions@rajguru.du.ac.in
Miranda House Dr. Monika Vij 9811525370 monika.vij@mirandahouse.ac.in
RAJDHANI COLLEGE Mr. Arun Lal 9718121638 ARUNLAL035@gmail.com 
Indira Gandhi Institute of Physical Education and Sports Sciences, University of DelhiProf. Lalit Sharma 9958998684 lalit.sharma@igipess.du.ac.in

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE DR. ANIL KUMAR & DR. RAVINDER SINGH9868264503;       9811086187 anilkumar@mln.du.ac.in;    
ravindra@mln.du.ac.in

Sri Aurobindo College (Evening) Dr. Kalpana Rohit 9871898168 kalpanarohit@gmail.com
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women Ms. Renu Yadav 9560061959 csrenuyadav@spm.du.ac.in
BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCESMR. BHAVYA DEEP 9899075383 BHAVYA.DEEP@BCAS.DU.AC.IN
Delhi College of Arts & Commerce Ms. Renu Sharma 9811830748 r_enusharma@yahoo.com
MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE DR. ANIL KUMAR 9868264503 anilkumar@mln.du.ac.in
Shyam Lal College (Evening) Prof. Sarita 9650713527 sarita@shyamlale.du.ac.in
Sri Aurobindo College (Day) Dr. Vandna Bhalla 9811950102 vbhalla_elect@aurobindo.du.ac.in
Hindu College Dr. Ravindra Kumar 9555450007 ravijnu@gmail.com
Mata Sundri College for Women Dr. Rajinder Kaur 9873420932 rajinderkaur@ms.du.ac.in
SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE Dr. Krishna Murari 9968531132 krishnamurari67@gmail.com
Bharati College Dr. Naila Anjum 9911692993 naila.anjum@bharati.du.ac.in 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE EVENING Dr. Samir K Verma 9868754204 helpdesk_admissions22@satyawatie.d
u.ac.in

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar College Dr. Rajbir Vats 7840041409 rajbir.vats@bramb.du.ac.in
MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE (EVENING) DR. K.R. MEENA 8527156909 kanharam@gmail.com
Maitreyi College Dr. Pardeep Rai 9899359373 prai@maitreyi.du.ac.in
Lakshmibai College Dr. Dolamani Arya 9810352966 dolamani@lb.du.ac.in
Vivekananda College Dr. Yuthika Mishra 9810321950 yuthikamishra@gmail.com
Bhagini Nivedita College Dr. Yogesh Kumar 9711743055 yogesh.dixit84@gmail.com
Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College Sh. Sunil Kumar 9958583305 kumar.sunil704@gmail.com
Indraprastha College for Women Ms. Monika Bansal 9891957217 mbansal20@ip.du.ac.in
COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES Dr. Anand Kumar 9811740514 anandkr111@gmail.com
ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. S.B.N. Tiwari 9013462519 sbntiwari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
DYAL SINGH COLLEGE Dr. B. B. Singh 9911123968 bbsingh.chemistry@dsc.du.ac.in
Hansraj College Dr. Nritya Gopal 9818633238 helpdesk2022-23@hrc.du.ac.in
Keshav Mahavidyalaya Dr. Ravi Kumar 8920852574 admission.helpdesk@keshav.du.ac.in
DEEN DAYA UPADHYAYA COLLEGE Dr. Anubha Mukherjee Sen 9999950000 helpdesk@ddu.du.ac.in
Lady Irwin College Dr. Dipesh Aggarwal  +91 90506 74994 ugadmission@lic.du.ac.in
Zakir Husain Delhi College Dr. Nidhi Dhawan 9811561261 niddhi_dhawan@yahoo.com
Sri Venkateswara College Dr Nandita Narayanasamy 9810400139 helpdesk@svc.ac.in
Ram Lal Anand College Prof Neena Mittal 9873229919 neenamital.stat@rla.du.ac.in



Swami Shraddhanand College Mrs. Madhulika Singh 9811150056 madhulikasingh@ss.du.ac.in
DESHBANDHU COLLEGE PROF. VARSHA BAWEJA 9891511206 vbaweja@db.du.ac.in
Cluster Innovation Centre Mr. Anjani Kumar 9968014804 anjaniverma29@gmail.com
Zakir Husain Delhi College (Evening) Dr. Rajanikant Verma 9810836628 verma.rajanikant@gmail.com
P.G.D.A.V. College (Eve.) Sh. Anil Kumar 9968490672, 7042868080 anil.swadeshi@gmail.com
Dyal Singh Evening College Dr. Shivani Singh +919899137210 85ganapati@gmail.com
Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College Ms Rigzin Kang 9811994250 rigzin@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in
Jesus and Mary College Dr. Shruti Tohan 9811326345 convenor_helpdesk@jmc.ac.in
Lady Shri Ram College for Women Shatarupa Bhattacharya 8929410191 admission2022@lsr.edu.in
Daulat Ram College Dr. Anju Jain 9868834721 anjujain@dr.du.ac.in
Acharya Narendra Dev College Dr. Chandrakanta Samal 9310270787 chandrakantasamal@andc.du.ac.in
Maharaja Agrasen College Mr. Vikas Mittal 9868204777 vikasmittal@mac.du.ac.in
Department of Germanic & Romance Studies Mehak Talwar 9871103270 mehaktalwar@gmail.com
Aditi Mahavidyalaya Dr. Shadab Khan 8920688911 shadab@aditi.du.ac.in
Dyal Singh College Dr. B. B.Singh 9911123968 bbsingh.chemistry@dsc.du.ac.in
Kirori Mal College Dr. Sumit Kumar Singh 9891805255 sksharma@kmc.du.ac.in


